Advantages
• All welded stainless-
steel flush diaphragm
• FDA-approved filling
fluid
• High accuracy 0.1% of
span (BFSL)
• User configurable with

Order guide
Accessories
Connectors Part number
M12 x 1, 4 pin female metal connector CON-FM12-001
3 + PE DIN EN 175301-803 A female CON-FDN8-001
Cables Part number
M12 x 1, 4 pin Connector with 3 m cable CAB-M12-003
M12 x 1, 4 pin Connector with 5 m cable CAB-M12-005
M12 x 1, 4 pin Connector with 10 m cable CAB-M12-010
DIN Connector with 3 m cable CAB-DIN1-003
DIN Connector with 5 m cable CAB-DIN1-005
DIN Connector with 10 m cable CAB-DIN1-010
Programming device
S4-Connect programmer USB, M12 connector PRG-S4-M12
S4-Connect programmer USB, DIN connector PRG-S4-DIN
About
Sens4 develops, manufactures, markets and distributes vacuum, pressure and
temperature measuring equipment for industrial applications worldwide. Our products
are designed, engineered and manufactured in Denmark to the highest quality
standards.
Our mission is to continuously endeavor to provide customer centric state of the art
measurement solutions.
Our passion | Your value™
Revision: C, Apr. 2020 Sens4 A/S  |  Ndr. Strandvej 119G  |  3150 Hellebaek  |  Denmark Copyright © 2020, Sens4 A/S
Connection
Process connection M12 x 1, 4 pin
Sanitary fitting DN25 DIN175301-803 Form A
Cable 1 meter (3.3 feet)
Range Cable 3 meter (9.9 feet)
0 …. 1 bar Cable 5 meter (16.4 feet)
0 …. 1.6 bar
0 …. 2 bar Setpoints
0 …. 2.5 bar None
0 …. 4 bar On/Off Solid State Relay
0 …. 6 bar
0 …. 10 bar Digital interface
0 …. 16 bar S4-Connect
0 …. 20 bar
0 …. 40 bar Analog Output
0 …. 50 bar  0-10 VDC
0 …. 15 psi  0-5 VDC
0 …. 20 psi  1-10 VDC
0 …. 30 psi  4-20 mA
0 …. 50 psi  1-5 VDC
0 …. 100 psi  1-6 VDC
0 …. 200 psi  0.5-4.5 VDC
0 …. 250 psi
0 …. 500 psi Sensor type
Gauge sensor
Absolute sensor